
Jaipur - Yesvantpur (Weekly) GaribRath Special/06512 - GR - SWR 
SUR/Solapur to BGK/Bagalkot 

5h 30m - 207 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 15:30 3 1 0 79 434 NWR
2 KSG Kishangarh 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 106 45 443 NWR
3 AII Ajmer Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 2 1 135 71 464 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 274 100 267 NWR
5 FA Falna 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 341 61 282 NWR
6 ABR Abu Road 22:00 22:10 10m 0 1 440 36 264 NWR
7 PNU Palanpur Junction 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 492 52 216 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 557 44 95 WR
9 SBI Sabarmati Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 625 9 55 WR
10 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:10 03:30 20m 0 2 630 67 51 WR
11 ND Nadiad Junction 04:11 04:13 2m 0 2 676 65 37 WR
12 ANND Anand Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 694 56 44 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 1 2 730 56 36 WR
14 ST Surat 07:38 07:43 5m 2 2 860 78 19 WR
15 BL Valsad 08:36 08:38 2m 3 2 929 105 15 WR
16 VAPI Vapi 08:53 08:55 2m 2 2 955 63 27 WR
17 BSR Vasai Road 10:50 11:00 10m 7 2 1076 30 7 WR
18 KYN Kalyan Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 6 2 1121 48 10 CR
19 LNL Lonavala 14:10 14:15 5m 1 2 1197 51 623 CR
20 PUNE Pune Junction 15:30 15:45 15m 2 2 1260 87 556 CR
21 KWV Kurduvadi Junction 17:52 17:54 2m 0 2 1444 45 516 CR
22 SUR Solapur 19:40 19:50 10m 3 2 1523 33 461 CR
23 BJP Bijapur 23:10 23:15 5m 1 2 1632 47 597 SWR
24 BGK Bagalkot 01:20 01:25 5m 1 3 1730 43 541 SWR
25 GDG Gadag Junction 03:35 03:50 15m 3 3 1824 22 655 SWR
26 UBL Hubli Junction 06:30 06:50 20m 0 3 1881 78 640 SWR
27 HVR Haveri 07:48 07:50 2m 0 3 1956 59 558 SWR
28 DVG Davangere 09:00 09:02 2m 0 3 2025 72 598 SWR
29 RRB Birur Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 3 2140 45 802 SWR
30 ASK Arsikere Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2185 42 816 SWR
31 TK Tumkur 14:02 14:04 2m 0 3 2282 58 823 SWR
32 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 15:10 3 3 2346 - 919 SWR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 09 2014 (1:46AM)

Mar 09 2014 (1:46AM)

1

1


